Tyler County District Court Appointments and Fees Report - February 2019
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88th Fees FALSE Taylor,D 24426  CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 300.00 4 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24426  IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD MANN Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 270.00 3 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor,D 24439  IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD HOLLIER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 97.50 1 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24515  CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 262.50 3 500.00
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24515  IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN MANN Ad Litem 02/28/2019  County 435.00 5 0.00
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24540 CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 112.50 1 0.00
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24610 IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD HOLLIER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 318.75 4 0.00
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24612 CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 206.25 2 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24612  IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN HOLLIER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 112.50 1 0.00
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24660 CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 318.75 4 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24660 IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD MANN Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 435.00 5 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24668 CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 225.00 3 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24669 CONFIDENTIAL BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 56.25 0 0.00
88th  Appt FALSE Taylor, D 24698 CONFIDENTIAL HOLLIER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 0.00 2 0.00
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24698 CONFIDENTIAL HOLLIER Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 187.50 2 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24698 IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD MANN Ad Litem 02/28/2019  County 262.50 3 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24703  CONFIDENTIAL WRIGHT Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 300.00 4 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24703  IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD BUTLER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 150.00 2 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24749  IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN MANN Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 292.50 3 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24772  IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN MANN Ad Litem 02/27/2019  County 285.00 3 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24779  CONFIDENTIAL MANN Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 802.50 10 0.00
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24810 CONFIDENTIAL HOLLIER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 438.75 5 84.50
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24810 IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN BUTLER Ad Litem 02/26/2019  County 247.50 3 0.00
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88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24810
88th Fees FALSE Taylor,D 24867
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24867
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24886
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24894
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24897
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24897
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24935
88th  Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24935
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24936
88th Fees FALSE Taylor, D 24939
88th Fees FALSE Taylor,D 24960
88th  Appt FALSE Taylor, D 24992
88th  Appt FALSE Taylor, D 24992
88th  Appt FALSE Taylor, D 24992
88th  Appt FALSE Taylor, D 25000
88th ~ Appt FALSE Taylor, D 25000
88th Fees FALSE Stover, E B-2468
88th Fees FALSE Stover, E B-2485
88th Fees FALSE Stover, E B-2535
88th  Appt FALSE Stover, E B-2558
88th  Appt FALSE Stover, E B-2658
88th  Appt FALSE Stover, E B-2767
88th Fees FALSE Stover, E B-2804
88th Fees FALSE Stover, E B-2990
88th Fees FALSE Stover, B E B-3007
88th  Appt FALSE Stover, E B-3051
88th  Appt FALSE Stover, E B-3109
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CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD

CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

TYLER CO., ET AL VS JOHN D. POOL, DEC'D, ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS NORMA Y. COLINDREZ, ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS CAROLYN BOLTON, ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS WILLIE MAE SNIDER, ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS WHITE-TAIL RIDGE LAKE EST., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS WHITE TAIL RIDGE LAKE EST.ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS DENNIS LEE, ET AL

TYLER CO., ET AL VS J.A. LEWIS, DEC'D

TYLER CO., ET AL VS GLORIA DERRY, DEC'D
TYLER CO., ET AL VS WALTER R. COWART, ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL VS MARVIN DRAKE, DEC'D, ET AL
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Ad Litem
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Guardian ad litem
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Guardian ad litem
Ad Litem
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Guardian ad litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
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Ad Litem
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02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/26/2019
02/27/2019
02/27/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
No activity
No activity
No activity
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
No activity

No activity

817.50
168.75
502.50
93.75
75.00
93.75
202.50
262.50
150.00
168.75
168.75
393.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
84.50
0.00
0.00
83.70
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83.70
41.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Fees
Fees
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Appt
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Appt
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FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Stover , E
Stover | E
Stover | E
Stover | E
Stover | E
Stover | E
Stover , E
Stover , E
Stover , E

B-3145
B-3155
B-3165
B-3166
B-3200
B-3228
B-3245
A-18596
A-18596

Gibbs-Walker , D A-18568

Gibbs-Walker , D 24908
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TYLER CO., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL
TYLER CO., ET AL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

VS PAULINE SHIRD, ET AL

VS WILMA J. DUBOSE, DEC'D

VS SUE L. KINSEY

VS BILLIE ANDREWS

VS PATRIC FORTENBERRY

VS OLA MAE BARFIELD, DEC'D

VS JAMES DAVID WILLS, DEC'D, ET AL

RISINGER
RISINGER
RISINGER
ELROD
RISINGER
ELROD
ELROD
RISINGER
KAHLA

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

BYTHEWOOD Ad Litem
LEAL-HUDSON Guardian ad litem  02/27/2019

02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/22/2019
02/08/2019

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
No activity
No activity
Defendant
Defendant
No activity
No activity
No activity

County

350.00
350.00
350.00
0.00
0.00
350.00
350.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,950.00
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